
   
 
  
Committee(s) Date(s): 

Board of Governors of the Guildhall School of Music & 
Drama 
 

20 November 2017 
 
 

Subject: 
Dates of Board and Committee meetings 2017/18 
 

Public 
 

Report of: 
Town Clerk 

For Information 

 
 

Summary 
 

The Board is asked to note the following dates of meetings in 2018:- 
 
 
Monday 8 January - Finance and Resources Committee 
Wednesday 31 January - Audit and Risk Committee 
Tuesday 6 February – Governors’ Development Day  
Monday 19 February – Board 
 
Tuesday 27 February - Governance and Effectiveness Committee 
Tuesday 1 May – Nominations Committee 
Monday 14 May – Board 
 
Wednesday 27 June - Finance and Resources Committee 
Tuesday 3 July - Governance and Effectiveness Committee 
Friday 6 July - Audit and Risk Committee 
Monday 23 July – Board 
 
Monday 24 September – Board 
 
Tuesday 2 October - Governance and Effectiveness Committee 
Monday 15 October - Finance and Resources Committee 
Wednesday 17 October - Audit and Risk Committee 
Monday 12 November - Board 
 

Recommendations 
 
That the Board receive this report as information 

 
Contact: 
 
Martin Newton 
Town Clerk’s Department 
martin.newton@cityoflondon.gov.uk  
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